

Arielle M. Norris, DDS, General Dentist with Ideal Dental of Keller

Get to know General Dentist Dr. Arielle M. Norris, who serves patients in Keller, Texas.



New York City, Jun 15, 2019 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Dr. Norris is a general dentist who is currently serving patients at Ideal Dental of Keller in Keller, Texas. When a patient requires preventative, cosmetic or restorative dental services, the team at Ideal Dental of Keller is ready to help. They offer dentistry services that patients' require for optimal oral health.



Dr. Norris grew up in Denton, Texas. She received her Bachelor of Science (BS) degree in biology from the Xavier University of Louisiana in New Orleans, Louisiana in 2008. She then went on to receive her Doctor of Dental Surgery (DDS) degree from the Texas A&M College of Dentistry in Dallas, Texas in 2012. Dr. Norris enjoys perfecting her craft through numerous continuing education classes.

Dr. Norris is a member of the American Dental Association (ADA). Founded in 1859, the not-for-profit ADA is the nation's largest dental association, representing more than 161,000 dentist members. Since then, the ADA has grown to become the leading source of oral health related information for dentists and their patients.

Dr. Norris is also a member of the Texas Dental Association (TDA). The TDA, chartered in 1871, is the third largest state dental association in the United States. Currently, the Association has more than 9,000 members and is comprised of 26 component dental societies grouped into 4 divisions across the state of Texas. The TDA is part of a tripartite affiliation with the American Dental Association as its national representative and its component societies at the local level.

Dentistry, also known as Dental and Oral Medicine, is a branch of medicine that consists of the study, diagnosis, prevention, and treatment of diseases, disorders, and conditions of the oral cavity. General dentists, like Dr. Norris, provides dental care for patients of all ages. They clean teeth, correct bite issues, perform surgeries and extractions and perform other duties to ensure that the teeth and mouth are healthy.

Dr. Norris is a certified Invisalign® Preferred Provider. Invisalign is a type of orthodontic treatment that helps to straighten teeth without the use of the typical metal braces.

In her spare time, Dr. Norris enjoys spending time with her family or blowing off steam playing sand volleyball.

Learn More about Dr. Arielle M. Norris:

Through her findatopdoc profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/3015190-Arielle-Norris-Dentist

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com



Source : Arielle M. Norris, DDS

See on IssueWire : https://www.issuewire.com/arielle-m-norris-dds-general-dentist-with-ideal-dental-of-keller-1636337521370347